Chorus Angelicus Spring 2023 General Calendar
SC=Senior Choir
JC=Junior Choir
AC=Advanced Angels
BA=Beginning Angels


· SC/JC/AC Monday, March 13, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
· SC/JC/BA Thursday, March 16, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
· SC/JC/AC Monday, March 20, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
· SC/JC/BA Thursday, March 23, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
· SC/JC/AC Monday, March 27, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
· SC/JC/BA Thursday, March 30, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
· Saturday, April 1, 2023 - 4:00pm: Spring Concert, Trinity Episcopal Church, Torrington         CALL TIME 2:00pm
· HOLY WEEK (tentative) Monday, April 3, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
· HOLY WEEK (tentative)Thursday, April 6, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
· SC/JC/AC Monday, April 10, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
· SC/JC/BA Thursday, April 13, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
· Sunday, April 16, 2023 - 6:00 p.m. to 9:00 p.m. - Dress rehearsal at St. James’s Episcopal Church in West Hartford
· SC/JC/AC Monday, April 17, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
· SC/JC/BA Thursday, April 20, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
· Saturday, April 22, 2023 – 12:00pm. to 2:00pm - Dress rehearsal at First Church of Christ, Simsbury
· Saturday, April 22, 2023 - 7:30 p.m. - Concert #1 First Church of Christ, Simsbury                  CALL TIME 6:30
· Sunday, April 23, 2023 - 4:00 p.m. - Concert #2 at St. James’s Episcopal Church in West Hartford CALL TIME 2:30pm
· Day off after a big concert? Monday, April 24, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
· SC/JC/BA Thursday, April 27, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
· SC/JC/AC Monday, May 1, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
· Thursday, May 4, 2023 - Time TBA Yard Goats Game at Dunkin’ Donuts Stadium, Hartford. 
· SC/JC/AC Monday, May 8, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
· SC/JC/BA Thursday, May 11, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
· SC/JC/AC Monday, May 15, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
· SC/JC/BA Thursday, May 18, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
· SC/JC/AC Monday, May 22, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
· SC/JC/BA Thursday, May 25, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
· Monday, May 29, 2023 - Memorial Day: No Rehearsals
· Thursday, June 1, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
· SC/JC/AC Monday, June 5, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
· SC/JC/BA Thursday, June 8, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
· SC/JC/AC Monday, June 12, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
· SC/JC/BA Thursday, June 15, 2023 - 5:00 p.m. to 6:30 p.m.
· Saturday, June 17, 2023 - 4:00 p.m.: The Investiture Concert (also Hello, Ireland.) 
· Thursday, June 22, 2023 Ireland Tour Rehearsal and Meeting



